PRODUCT
FAMILY LAMP TYPEFRAME
35 = 3500°K
40 = 4000°K
50 = 5000°K
LENSDEPTH
SC
RC = Ribbed Clear Prismatic Poly.

Type:
Product:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ex: NSOCS-2/18-RF-UN-BK
KEY
Notes:
Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
For additional options and dimensional details please consult your New Star Lighting Representative.  Page 1/2
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
WET
V10172017
VOLTAGE FINISH
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
34 = 347V
UN = Universal
          (120V-277V)
OPTIONS
SC
EM*
AH
TH
HO
BK = Black
WH = White
BZ = Bronze
PA = Painted Aluminum
Selected 2 Lamps:
13 = 13W Triple Gx24q-1
13Q = 13W Quad G24q-1
18 = 18W Triple Gx24q-2
18Q = 18W Quad G24q-2
26 = 26W Triple Gx24q-3***
26Q = 26W Quad G24q-3***
32 = 32W Triple Gx24q-3***
42 = 42W Triple Gx24q-4***
LAMP TYPE
Selected 1 Lamp:
13 = 13W Triple Gx24q-1
13Q = 13W Quad G24q-1
18 = 18W Triple Gx24q-2
18Q = 18W Quad G24q-2
26 = 26W Triple Gx24q-3
26Q = 26W Quad G24q-3
32 = 32W Triple Gx24q-3
42 = 42W Triple Gx24q-4**
One-piece, die casted aluminum.HOUSING:
Polycarbonate injection molded lens with radial prisms to provide
superior illumination. Optional ribbed clear prismatic or ribbed opal lens.
LENS:
Available in three color temperatures 3500°K, 4000°K and 5000°K.
19.2W on 4 LED modules.
LED:
Tamper resistant Torx head screws with center pin reject.FASTENERS:
Extremely durable oven baked polyester powder coat following a 5
stage iron phosphate pre-treatment in black, bronze or white.
FINISH:
One piece die cut black EDPM foam rubber with adhesive backing to
affix to housing. Extruded and spliced EDPM ribbed rubber gasket
for lens.
GASKET:
Aluminum reflector to serve as heat sink and unitized with
electrical components.
REFLECTOR:
NSO CROSS
(NSOC)
NSO OPEN
(NSOO)
NSO VERTICAL EYE LID
 (NSOV)
NSO HORIZONTAL EYELID